
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
January 2019 

 

TO:            7/8 Grade Parents 

 

FROM:      Patricia Langan/Luke Schrade 

 

RE:            MID YEAR STUDENT ASSESSMENT 

 

Mid Year Student Assessments will be given in January.  All assessments will be given in the 

form of a written exam.  Exams will be administered per the schedule below. 

 

Date Subject Grade 

Wednesday, 1/9/19 PE 7/8 

Thursday, 1/10/19 Music 7A 

Friday, 1/11/19 Music 7B 

Tuesday, 1/15/19 Art 8B 

Tuesday, 1/15/19 Health 8A/8B 

Tuesday, 1/15/19 Spanish 7A/7B 

Wednesday, 1/16/19 Art 8A 

Wednesday, 1/16/19 Health 7A/7B 

Wednesday, 1/16/19 Spanish 8A/8B 

Thursday, 1/17/19 Science 7/8 

Friday, 1/18/19 SS 7/8 

Tuesday, 1/22/19 Make Ups  

Wednesday, 1/23/19 ELA 7/8 

Thursday, 1/24/19 Math 7/8 

Friday, 1/25/19 Make Ups  

 

 

Thank you. 
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